
Glen Affric Duathlon 24th April 05 - Overall positions & times
  1. Alex Johnson   1-55.36
  2. Mark Cooper   1-59.46
  3. Henry Blake   2-01.05
  4.          Dominic McAdam 2-01.45
5.       Mike Stewart   2-02.01

  6. Jeff Cowie   2-03.04
  7. Graham Whyte      2-06.00
  8. Alex Hay   2-07.20
  9. Alec Keith   2-08.22
10. Steve Boyd   2-08.32
11. Tom Smith   2-09.12
12. Francis Williams   2-09.20
13. Neal Doggety   2-09.39
14. Gary MacInnes   2-09.55
15. Peter Glencross   2-10.00
16. Laurence Phin   2-01.42
17. Kenny Steele   2-11.20
18. Ian Meek   2-11.38
19. William Garrick   2-11.45
20. Richard Moore   2-12.45
21. Les Henderson   2-12.46
22. Iain Gordon   2-13.31
23. Alistair Dow   2-13.48
24. Eoin Dickson   2-14.56
25. Colin Williams   2-15.56
26. Alan Smith   2-16.56
27. Cameron Burns   2-18.08
28. Sam Williams   2-18.55
29. Gerald Angus   2-18.59
30. Jim March   2-19.49
31. Andrew Patience   2-20.55
32. Alan Reid   2-21.18
33. Stuart Gray   2-21.23
34. Paul McGreal   2-22.00
35. Robert Hume   2-22.06
36. David Gibson   2-22.49
37. Katy Boocock   2-23.13
38. Doug Dent   2-23.54
39. Charles Campbell  2-25.08
40. Ewan Taylor   2-25.20
41. Meike Bateman   2-25.26
42. Peter Ferguson   2-25.29
43. Nick Smith   2-25.32
44. Gordon Millar   2-26.27
45. Martin Maclean   2-27.55
46. Richard Hessey   2-28.45
47. Kevin Holliday   2-29.13
48. Ian Simpson   2-29.42
49. Dagmar Heyer   2-30.06
50. Tim Lacey   2-30.18

51.   Ian White                   2-30.32
52.   Terry Cowan              2-30.36
53.   Frankie Barron           2-30.53
54.   Andrew Backhouse 2-30.56
55.   John Lynch 2-31.08
56.   Richard Cowie 2-32.30
57.   Alek Rozin 2-33.14
58.   Keith Adams 2-33.14
59.   Innes Dunbar 2-33.26
60.   Iain Mackay                2-33.34
61.   Ken Provan 2-34.07
62.   Steve Scott 2-34.11
63.   Graham Alexander 2-34.30
64.   Nicholas Gubbins 2-34.38
65.   Mary-Rose Cross 2-34.40
66.   Ken Clarke 2-35.09
67.   John Maguire 2-35.24
68.   Alison Beattie 2-35.48
69.   Vince McGregor 2-35.56
70.   Stewart Sturrock 2-35.58
71.   Tony Hocking 2-36.30
72.   Mairi Crawford 2-36.31
73.   Alasdair Lawton 2-37.09
74.   Barry Strain 2-37.37
75.   Rhoda McPherson 2-37.37
76.   Steven Dawson 2-38.13
77.   Evelyn Coull 2-38.16
78.   George Reid                2-38.44
79.   Terry Waterson 2-39.00
80.   Neil Sharpe 2-39.00
81.   Glenn Edge 2-39.33
82.   Sandy Cleland 2-39.47
83.   Rob Shaw 2-39.52
84.   Hugh Kelly 2-39.57
85.   Shaun McDonald 2-39.57
86.   Paul Borrowman 2-40.06
87.   Lorna Bennie 2-40.17
88.   Derek Coull 2-40.24
89.   Graham Bowrie 2-40.55
90.   Alison Grosset 2-41.50
91.   Graham Williamson 2-42.01
92.   Mel Foley                   2-42.20
93.   Tim Pott                2-43.39
94.   Steven Taylor             2-43.47
95.   Kay Tuer                    2-43.54
96.   Damian McGowan 2-44.00
97.   Shona Smith  2-44.28
98.   Sheena Williamson 2-45.21
99.   Gordon Donald 2-47.08
100.  Scott McIntyre 2-47.34

101.  Pik Chun                2-47.36
102.  Andrew Brown          2-47.45
103.  Chris Drury               2-47.49
104.  Fiona Davidson         2-48.26
105.  Jon Shanks                2-48.42
106.  Gary Henderson        2-48.42
107.  Adrian Todd              2-50.09
108.  Sharon Beck 2-50.43
109.  Martin Ross 2-51.04
110.  Rosie Crockard 2-55.16
111.  Shaun Daly 2-57.32
112.  Craig Ireland 2-57.47
113.  Stuart Legge 2-58.01
114.  Mary Leech 2-58.16
115.  Christopher Lamotte 2-59.28
116.  David Smith 3-00.33
117.  Joe Wall 3-00.40
118.  Chris Stuart 3-02.35
119.  Clare Naden 3-03.11
120.  Graham Russell 3-03.48
121.  Tony Wall 3-08.29
122.  Fraser Smart 3-08.45
123.  Sarah Smart 3-08.45
124.  Mark Wilson 3-12.59
125= Nicky MacDonald 3-13.42
125= Lynn Maclennan 3-13.42
127.  Donal Bolger 3-14.47
128.  Paul Redmond 3-14.55
129.  Marilyn MacDonald 3-15.06
130.  John Crum 3-15.09
131.  Cherie Pumphrey 3-15.53
132.  Mhairi Johnston 3-15.53
133.  Jill Sharp 3-15.53
134.  Avril Gilchrist           3-29.52
135.  Alasdair MacInnes    3-38.23
136.  Fiona Cameron          3-46.58



Top 20 placings and times after
first run
 1. Mike Stewart      29.29
 2. Henry Blake      29.50
 3. Dominic McAdam    30.09
 4. Alex Johnson      30.21
 5. Alec Keith      31.16
 6. Gary MacInnes      31.30
 7. Mark Cooper      31.41
 8. Alan Smith      31.48
 9. Alex Hay      32.08
10. Paul Borrowman      32.08
11. Graham Whyte         32.09
12. Cameron Burns      32.27
13. Frankie Barron      32.29
14. Ian Meek      32.41
15. Steve Boyd      32.51
16. Francis Williams      33.07
17. Laurence Phin      33.08
18. Jeff Cowie                33.33
19. William Garrick      33.38
20. Les Henderson          33.43

Mens 18-39 category
  1. Alex Johnson   1-55.36
  2. Mark Cooper   1-59.46
  3. Henry Blake   2-01.05

Mens 40-49 category (Vet)
1.     Mike Stewart               2-02.01
2.     Graham Whyte            2-06.00
3.     Alex Hay                 2-07.20

Mens 50+ category (S/vet)
1.     Peter Ferguson             2-25.29
2.     Keith Adams   2-33.14
3.     George Reid                 2-38.44

Winning Teams
1. Balloch Hill Bashers:-
Mike Stewart
Gerald Angus
Frankie Barron
2. Top Banana:-
Henry Blake
Steve Scott
Alasdair Lawton
3. Gravity Sports:-
Jeff Cowie
Richard Cowie
Steven Dawson

Top 20 placings and times after
cycle
 1.       Alex Johnson          1-38.30
 2.       Mark Cooper           1-42.42
 3.       Dominic McAdam 1-44.18
 4.       Henry Blake            1-44.25
 5.       Jeff Cowie 1-45.23
 6.       Mike Stewart 1-45.52
 7.       Graham Whyte 1-48.31
 8.       Tom Smith 1-49.50
 9.       Alex Hay 1-50.17
10.      Laurence Phin 1-50.18
11.      Peter Glencross 1-51.05
12.      Francis Williams 1-51.08
13.      Neal Doggety  1-51.32
14.      Alec Keith 1-51.41
15.      Ian Meek 1-52.27
16.      Iain Gordon 1-53.06
17.      Alistair Dow  1-53.18
18.      Richard Moore 1-53.27
19.       William Garrick 1-53.56
20.       Les Henderson 1-55.03

Ladies 18-39 category
1.      Meike Bateman  2-25.26
2.      Dagmar Heyer  2-30.06
3.      Mairi Crawford  2-36.31

Ladies 40-49 category (Vet)
 1.     Katy Boocock  2-23.13
 2.     Mary-Rose Cross       2-34.40
 3.     Rhoda McPherson     2-37.37

Ladies 50+ category (S/vet)
 1.      Evelyn Coull  2-38.16
2. Marilyn MacDonald 3-15.06

Winning Relay Teams
1. W/H/L:-
Kevin Holliday
Ross Lawson
Sheena Williamson

2. Team Last Gap
Stewart Sturrock
Vince McGregor
Alison Beattie

Top 20 men overall

  1. Alex Johnson   1-55.36
  2. Mark Cooper   1-59.46
  3. Henry Blake   2-01.05
  4.          Dominic McAdam 2-01.45
5.       Mike Stewart   2-02.01

  6. Jeff Cowie   2-03.04
  7. Graham Whyte      2-06.00
  8. Alex Hay   2-07.20
  9. Alec Keith   2-08.22
10. Steve Boyd   2-08.32
11. Tom Smith   2-09.12
12. Francis Williams   2-09.20
13. Neal Doggety   2-09.39
14. Gary MacInnes   2-09.55
15. Peter Glencross   2-10.00
16. Laurence Phin   2-01.42
17. Kenny Steele   2-11.20
18. Ian Meek   2-11.38
19. William Garrick   2-11.45
20. Richard Moore   2-12.45

Top 20 ladies overall
  1.      Katy Boocock   2-23.13
  2.      Meike Bateman   2-25.26
  3.      Dagmar Heyer   2-30.06
  4.      Mary-Rose Cross      2-34.40
6.   Alison Beattie   2-35.48

  6.      Mairi Crawford   2-36.31
  7.      Rhoda McPherson    2-37.37
  8.      Evelyn Coull   2-38.16
  9.      Lorna Bennie   2-40.17
10.      Alison Grosset   2-41.50
11.      Kay Tuer                   2-43.54
12.      Shona Smith    2-44.28
13.      Sheena Williamson   2-45.21
14.      Pik Chun                  2-47.36
15.      Fiona Davidson         2-48.26
16.      Sharon Beck   2-50.43
17.      Rosie Crockard   2-55.16
18.      Mary Leech              2-58.16
19.      Clare Naden   3-03.11
20.      Sarah Smart              3-08.45
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